REFUND LIST WHICH INCLUDE INTEREST PER RCW 84.69.100

YEAR
TAX AMOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL REAPPLIED LEVY DATE
NAME OF TAXPAYER REFUNDED INTEREST REAPPLIED  REFUND TO TP TO CK # PARCEL # CODE YEARS REFUNDED  REFUNDED REASON FOR REFUND
MR CHRISTOPHER BLAIR $ 580.32 $ $ - $ 583.02 10485 633036 22 2010 & 2011 2/4/2013 PROPERTY REASSESSMENT
MS BETTY E DIEHL $ 1,153.02 $ 166 $ - $ 1,154.68 10486 043534 18 2011 & 2012 02/04/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR CHRISTOPHER SCHAMBACHER $ 31041 $ 018 $ - $ 310.59 10487 637933 18 2012 02/04/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR & MRS JAMES D RATHBUN, MR ROBERT RATHBUN $ 2,696.02 $ 1333 $ - $ 2,709.35 10490 12061 28 2010, 2011 & 2012 02/08/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR & MRS HAROLD LEMMON $ 12365 $ 0.08 $ - $ 123.73 10491 790734 35 02/08/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
ILSE D & ARISTA M CIRTAUTAS, KORRE BENSON $ 7296 $ 0.03 $ - $ 72.99 10492 757634 44 2012 02/08/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
MR RANDELL SHANNON $ 569.76  $ 034 $ - $ 570.10 10493 025933 7 2012 02/08/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR ARTHUR MANZ $ 479.67 ' $ 032 $ - $ 479.99 10505 728234 19 03/06/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR DANIEL AUTRY $ 416.33 $ 184 $ - $ 418.17 10506 423437 24 2010, 2011 & 2012 03/06/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
2010, 2011,
MR JAMES E CARLSON $ 5,022.88 $ 2312 $ (794.59) $ 4,251.41 2012 & 2013 10509/10510 080433 / 958115 26 2010, 2011 & 2012 03/08/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR RANDELL SHANNON $ 4,949.47 $ 2681 $ - $ 4,976.28 10516 025933 7 2010 & 2011 03/12/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR MICHAEL ZIRKLE $ 164.15 $ 010 $ - $ 164.25 10517 10396 18 2012 03/15/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR PETER PAGET $ 2,54455 $ 523 $ - $ 2,549.78 10518 060733 26 2011 & 2012 03/15/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MS LARAINE SAWYER $ 481.98 $ 036 $ - $ 482.34 10519 696133 22 2012 03/15/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MS EVA STORLIE $ 345.18 $ 018 $ - $ 345.36 10520 257733 18 2012 03/15/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR ROGER BATES $ 1,001.08 $ 084 $ - $ 1,001.92 10529 787934 11 03/28/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR JAMES D ALLEMAND $ 1,849.46 $ 856 $ - $ 1,858.02 10539 391733 24 2010, 2011, & 2012 04/04/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR ROBERT MCCHESNEY $ 6114 $ 005 $ - $ 61.19 10540 187634 44 04/04/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
MR ARDEN SAFFORD $ 7345 $ 0.06 $ - $ 73.51 10541 16550 44 2012 04/04/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
MR JAMES LIBENOW $ 30349 $ - $ (303.49) $ - 2013 417834 16 2012 04/05/13 DESTROYED PROPERTY
MS YVONNE MCCLURE $ 3,059.21 $ 785 $ - $ 3,067.06 10547 102033 22 2011 & 2012 04/09/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MS MARYANN GONZALES $ 70590 $ 038 $ - $ 706.28 10548 800633 26 2012 04/10/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR CURTIS CONNER $ 81589 $ 358 $ (455.65) $ 363.82 2011 10549 011833 26 2011 04/10/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR DONALD WANLESS $ 27024 $ - $ (270.24) $ - 2013 10551 091933 22 2010 04/11/13 CHANGE IN SR EXEMPT
MR FRANKLIN KOSTENKO $ 579.08 $ - $ (579.08) $ - 2012 10552 11334 44 2010 & 2011 04/11/13 WATER MORT
MR EVAN WYMAN $ 469.90 $ - $ (469.90) $ - 2010 & 2013 10554 949691 43 2011 04/11/13 WATER MORT
MR MARK MYERS $ 1001 $ - $ (10.01) $ - 2013 10553 13217 26 2011 04/11/13 WEED ASSESSMENT ERROR
MS JILL GUNDERSON & MR CHAD RUPERT $ 39057 $ - $ (390.57) $ - 2011 & 2013 10555 949679 43 2010 04/11/13 WATER MORT
G-1 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP $ 26474 $ - $ (264.74) $ - 2013 10558 020436 & 010436 44 2010 04/11/13 WATER MORT
MEZBAN ENTERPRISES INC $ 4383 $ - $ (43.83) $ - 2013 10559 132935 28 2011 04/11/13 WATERCRAFT EXEMPTION
MR RICHARD L VERNON $ 2,54582 $ 558 $ (447.50) $ 2,103.90 2013 10567/10568 609033 26 2011 & 2012 04/17/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR & MRS KENNETH HENAGE $ 33967 $ 056 $ - $ 340.23 10571 095033 22 2012 04/18/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR & MRS JAMES L MAJORS $ 1762 $ 001 $ - $ 17.63 10573 531936 32 2012 04/18/13 DESTROYED PROPERTY
MS GRACE SHUEY $ 82398 $ - $ (823.98) $ - 2012 & 2013 10585 713033 ETC 18 2010 & 2011 04/23/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR TERRY LETSON $ 12497 $ - $ (124.97) $ - 2013 677834 12 04/26/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
TIMOTHY LANE LLC $ 871951 $ 1185 $ - $ 8,731.36 10615 954083 ETC 43 2010, 2011 & 2012 05/20/13 WATER MORT
MR & MRS RICHARD BLAKELY $ 72485 $ 278 $ - $ 727.63 10624 624535 30 05/21/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MIDSTATE CO-OP $ 2,910.04 $ 53.66 $ - $ 2,963.70 10630 445436 18 2009, 2010 & 2011 05/21/13 REASSESS OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
MR DANIEL FIELD $ 795.02 $ 051 $ - $ 795.53 10632 250834 35 05/22/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
MR JAMES L FULLER $ 1,057.11 $ 593 $ (325.17) $ 737.87 2010-2012 10711 952152 ETC 43 2010, 2011 & 2012 06/12/13 COMBINE MUST BE SOLD WITH PARCELS
MR. DOUGLAS PHILBRICK $ 4374 $ 002 $ - $ 43.76 10738 887434 51 06/14/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
MR. ALVIN AHLERS $ 1,420.85 $ 592 $ - $ 1,426.77 10777 951176 43 2010, 2011, & 2012 06/17/13 WATER MORATORIUM
MR. THOMAS NOBLE $ 6,262.24 $ 2548 ' $ - $ 6,287.72 10778 795634 & 655634 43 2010, 2011, & 2012 06/19/13 WATER MORATORIUM
REDS FLY SHOP LLC $ 76582 $ 7082 $ - $ 836.64 10780 231036 & 013233 19 2008, 2009, 2010, & 2011 06/20/13 WATERCRAFT EXEMPTION / TAXABLE TO EXEMPT
SIDDOWAY, ROBERT B $ 1,94314 $ 8.24 $ 1,951.38 10781 656635 47 2010, 2011, & 2012 06/21/13 WATER MORATORIUM
GRINNELL, ROY E $ 2,806.10 $ 12.46 $ 2,818.56 10784 108136 & 067634 44 2010, 2011, 2012 06/21/13 WATER MORATORIUM
GEMMILL, JEANETTE $ 465.90 $ 0.49 $ 466.39 10785 295433 18 2012 06/24/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
DARST, DENNIS | $ 3,01353 $ 1218 $ (1,153.29) $ 1,872.42 2013 10787 958088 43 2010, 2011, & 2012 06/24/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
CHRISTIAN, CHARLENE $ 1,536.86 $ 890 $ (778.27) $ 767.49 2013 10788 16552 43 2010 & 2011 06/25/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
REEVES, KATHLEEN $ 443.63 $ 042 ' $ (252.81) $ 191.24 2013 10789 21023 18 2012 06/25/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
JACOBSEN, TERRY $ 874.74 $ 547 $ (240.34) $ 639.87 2011 10799/10800 19785 40 2011 07/03/13 WATER MORATORIUM
WENSLEY, PETER $ 35.00 $ 0.17 $ 35.17 2011 10801 953277 19 2011 07/03/13 CORR WEED ASSESSMENT ERROR
RUBIO, LINDA $ 17513 $ 53.50 $ 228.63 10882 366333 10 2007 07/03/13 VALUE CHANGE
FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS $ 862.15 $ 3.86 $ 866.01 10803 957089 18 2011 07/05/13 REMOVED 2010 ASSESSMENT/PER DEPT. OF REVENUE LETTER
LLOYD, DIANE $ 20.00 $ 0.10 $ 20.10 10806 650833 & 21782 26 2011 07/09/13 WEED CORRECTION ASSESSMENT
G-2 & G-3 FAMILY $ 869.37 $ 738 $ (748.02) $ 128.73 2013 10807/10808 942436 & 922436 32&44 2010 07/09/13 WATER MORATORIUM
OTTE FRANK K $ 38857 $ 1838 $ (125.10) $ 281.85 2013 10811/10812 14420 22 2009,2010,& 2011 07/10/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
PRATT, JOHN B $ 19989 $ 46.77 $ (4327) $ 203.39 2013 10813/10814 333437 26 2008 07/10/13 ADJUST ACREAGE
UPPER COUNTY INVESTMENTS $ 276.98 $ 8123 $ (204.00) $ 154.21 2013 10819/10822 404235 43 2007 07/15/13 CHANGE NONE TAX TO TAX & BACK
OLSEN, ROGER & KAREN WATLAND $ 526 $ 1.33 $ 6.59 10830 13629 43 2008 07/15/13 BLA
PAUL, JOE H $ 1500 $ 3.47 $ 18.47 10829 485134 26 2006 07/15/13 COMBINE OWNERSHIP
PAUL, JOE H $ 1499 $ 4.54 $ 19.53 10823 485134 26 2007 07/15/13 WEED ASSESSMENT ERROR
RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL $ 3207 $ 0.16 $ 32.23 10824 15635 40 2011 07/15/13 VALUE CHANGE
'SUNCADIA,LLC $ 498.26 $ 135.13 $ 633.39 10828 434235 43 2007 & 2008 07/15/13 VALUE CHANGE
SUNCADIALLC $ 3975 $ 1113 $ 50.88 10827 16253 43 2007 & 2008 07/15/13 VALUE CHANGE
'SUNCADIA,LLC $ 2049 $ 5.67 $ 26.16 10826 21414 43 2006 & 2007 07/15/13 VALUE CHANGE
SUNCADIALLC $ 12827 $ 38.91 $ 167.18 10825 21431 43 2007 07/15/13 VALUE CHANGE
WILSON, MR. & MRS. GORDON $ 1,664.11 $ 11.35 $ 1,675.46 10831 296336 & 669234 43 2010 & 2011 07/15/13 WATER MORATORIUM
WANECHEK, MR. & MRS. GERARD $ 48397 $ 0.40 $ 484.37 10834/10836/37 517834 & 527834 36 2012 07/16/13 TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
MAC PHERSON, SABINE $ 1,269.43 $ 547 ' $ (332.18) $ 942.72 2013 10839 959033 2 2010,2011,& 2012 07/16/13 ADD SR EXEMPT
BUGNI, PETER $ 2061 $ 0.19 $ 20.80 10842 956230 32 07/16/13 CHANGE TAXABLE TO EXEMPT
FOWLER, JON J. $ 1146 $ 1.31 $ 12.77 10809 11503 18 2004 & 2005 07/09/13 DEATORYED PROPERTY
STEFANSSON, JAMES M ETUX $ 47958 $ 1878 $ (58.86) $ 439.50 2013 10847 248136 32 2009, 2010, & 2011 07/17/13 CORRECTION EQUAL MARKET-NO RESIDENCE
'STEFANSSON, JAMES M ETUX $ 35248 $ 1479 $ (69.40) $ 297.87 2013 10849 688536 32 2009,2010, & 2011 07/17/13 CORRECTION EQUAL MARKET-NO RESIDENCE
ELY, RICKIE $ 27126 $ 65.31 $ 336.57 10845 368733 18 2006 07/17/13 SR EXEMPT
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 349 8 (202.08) $ 371.22 2013 1858 949812 43 2010, 2011 07/26/13 WATER MORATORIUM

2013

2013

2013
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2013

TAX AMOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL
NAME OF TAXPAYER REFUNDED INTEREST REAPPLIED  REFUND TO TP
SUB TOTAL $ 76,147.37 $ 86: $ (9.511.34) $ 67,497.73
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 248 $ (148.94) $ 257.79
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 570.62 $ 350 $ (202.39) $ 371.73
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 350 $ (202.08) $ 371.23
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 350 $ (202.08) $ 371.23
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 509.83 $ 313 ' $ (182.81) $ 330.15
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 51425 $ 315 $ (184.28) $ 333.12
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 351 $ (202.08) $ 371.24
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 408.21 $ 252 $ (150.22) $ 260.51
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 249 $ (148.94) $ 257.80
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 249 ' $ (148.94) $ 257.80
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 4497 $ 028 $ (33.50) $ 11.75
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 329.88 $ 204 $ (125.02) $ 206.90
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 586.47 $ 362 $ (207.43) $ 382.66
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 586.47 $ 362 $ (207.43) $ 382.66
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 586.83 $ 335 $ (207.59) $ 382.59
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 586.83 $ 362 $ (207.59) $ 382.86
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 352 $ (202.08) $ 371.25
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 352 $ (202.08) $ 371.25
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 249 ' $ (148.94) $ 257.80
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 249 $ (148.94) $ 257.80
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 404.25 $ 249 ' $ (148.94) $ 257.80
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 406.89 $ 251 $ (149.79) $ 259.61
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 7040 $ 0.49 $ 70.89
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 352 $ (202.08) $ 371.25
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 83250 $ 514 $ (285.00) $ 552.64
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 586.47 $ 364 $ (207.43) $ 382.68
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 353 $ (202.08) $ 371.26
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 569.81 $ 353 $ (202.08) $ 371.26
CIRCLE N LLC $ 494.14 234 $ 496.48
CAMERON, CHARLES D Il $ 8276 $ 0.07 $ 82.83
KARPILOW, CRAIG $ 66.70 $ 210 $ 68.80
MCEWEN, DONN $ 698.80 $ 058 $ (130.22) $ 569.16
GRANITE CREEK RANCHES LLC $ 57111 ' $ 368 $ (202.54) $ 372.25
MERRICK BROWN & SHERRY COMAN $ 188.73 $ 0.20 $ 188.93
JETT, CRISTY ELLINGSON $ 464.66  $ 0.37 $ 465.03
AARDE, TERRE A $ 3,066.46 $ 1757 ' $ (1,193.10) $ 1,890.93
KERN, SHIRLEY D. $ 2,160.47 $ 440 $ (603.87) $ 1,561.00
MCGUAN, MATTHEW M & PIERCE, W. WADE $ 37487 $ 0.34 $ 375.21
FARRELL, RICHARD $ 326.22 $ 0.36 $ 326.58
TUSSINGER, WALTER M. $ 1,122.60 $ 3.69 $ 1,126.29
STREET, JOHN R $ 513.33 $ 049 $ (506.52) $ 7.30
SEVERIN, BETTY $ 1,71981 $ 424 $ (545.19) $ 1,178.86
BALLARD, ROBERT E. $ 2,068.02 $ 885 $ (511.91) $ 1,564.96
FARRELL, GLENN $ 118.17 $ (118.17)
MCKEE, ROBERT H. $ 1,166.23 $ (1,166.23)
MOY, CLARENCE JR. & ADUINE $ 14885 $ 0.09 $ (139.54) $ 9.40
POTTER, CAROL LEE $ 829.25 $ 074 ' $ (268.86) $ 561.13
CARMODY, JAMES F $ 1,057.24 $ 481 $ (1,004.28) $ 57.77
GLENN, CONNIE $ 15590 $ 011 ' $ (60.05) $ 95.96
ANDERSON, KATHRYN D $ 346.74 $ 033 $ (273.09) $ 73.98
DERRICK, PHILIP $ 562.70 ' $ 052 $ (252.93) $ 310.29
CAMERON, CHARLES D Il $ 263.84 $ 025 $ (217.91) $ 46.18
GAPEN, ROBERT $ 2,226.18 $ 1741 $ (912.00) $ 1,331.59
HIGHFILL, WILLIAM $ 446.33 ' $ 0.40 $ (85.05) $ 361.68
SILVER, LYNN $ 25128 $ 0.29 $ 251.57
VEZZONI, ANTHONY $ 5145 $ 0.06 $ 51.51
BARRETT, RATRICK M. $ 1,27953 $ 120 $ (223.38) $ 1,057.35
RITCHIE, CLEO L $ 1,666.00 $ 12.16 $ 1,678.16
BARNHHRT, LEE & LORNA $ 31820 $ 030 $ (227.15) $ 91.35
PARRISH, MILES W. $ 178.73 $ 0.22 $ 178.95
ROWLAND, KAREN $ 1811 $ 0.01 $ 18.12
HOHEIM, KENNETH H $ 516.68 $ 050 $ (456.68) $ 60.50
DRAIS, DANIEL G & MILLS, JANE D $ 403.25 $ 0.48 $ 403.73
MEYER, ELROY L $ 69.03 $ 0.08 $ 69.11
DYSON, NANCY J $ 79530 $ 0.80 $ 796.10
KOSELKE, ARLA J $ 440.90 ' $ 0.33 $ 441.23
BAUMANN, LONDA L $ 17541 ' $ 0.11 $ 175.52
GENSON, MICHAEL K $ 55.84 $ 0.06 $ 55.90
ULLERY, R.C $ 1,222.08 $ 6.89 $ 1,228.97

YEAR
REAPPLIED
TO

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2013

2013
2013
2012 & 2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013

2013

CK #

10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
10879
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10889
10890
10899
10898
10897
10893
10896
10895
10894
10924
10926
10927
10929
10930
10931
10934
10938
10939
10940

10941
10942
985.7
10945
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10955
10957
10961
10960
10966
10963
10965
10967
10968
10975
10970
10972
10969
10973
10974
10977
10978

2013

PARCEL #

18309
18317
949810
949813
949814
949815
949816
949817
949819
949832
949833
949834
949835
949836
949837
949838
949839
949840
949841
949842
949843
949845
949846
949847
949848
949849
949850
949876
949844
16351
18311
18312
18316
956013 & 956014
127734 & 955869
354436
377036
949811
955004
726033
16935
847933
797634
47234
875633
819233
140133
057335, 717435, 727435,
& 737435
416136
958211
958202 & 214533
854434
10098
952428
807834
247534
287734
745633
462433
786033
720634
952925
84435
537534
822333
692833
626734
796436
567233
767533
630236
783634
607336
613633

LEVY

CODE | YEARS REFUNDED

2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2010, 2011
2011
2012
2009, 2010, & 2011

2010 & 2012
2013
2012

2010, 2011, & 2012

2011 & 2012
2012
2012

2011 & 2012
2012

2011 & 2012

2010, 2011, & 2012

2013
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010 & 2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010 & 2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2010 & 2011

DATE
REFUNDED

07/26/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/24/13
07/24/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
09/10/13
09/16/13
09/16/13
09/16/13
09/16/13
09/16/13
09/16/13
09/20/13
09/20/13
09/20/13

09/20/13
09/25/13
09/25/13
09/25/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/01/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
10/03/13

2013

REASON FOR REFUND

WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
OPEN SPACE ADJUSTMENT
SR EXEMPT

SMALL BULD. WRONG PARCEL
SR EXEMPT

WATER MORATORIUM
VALUE CHANGE
TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
MISC CHANGE & ADD SR EXEMPT
ADD SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

TAYLOR BRIDGE FIRE
WATER MORATORIUM
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REFUND LIST WHICH INCLUDE INTEREST PER RCW 84.69.100

2013

TAX AMOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL

NAME OF TAXPAYER REFUNDED INTEREST REAPPLIED  REFUND TO TP

ULLERY, R.C $ 156471 $ . $ (507.99) $ 1,065.54
ULLERY, R.C $ 2,824.12 $ 1595 $ (924.65) $ 1,915.42
MOORE, ANGELA E $ 1,463.66 $ 1110 $ (363.92) $ 1,110.84
R'S OUTDOORS INC $ 16379 $ 7.11 $ 170.90
DUNCKLEY, DANIEL G & FARINGER FAMILY TRUST $ 3,025.80 $ 1424 ' $ (671.29) $ 2,368.75
ROMERO, BRANDY $ 2,686.69 $ 7.02 $ 2,693.71
GRIESER, MAXINE M $ 2,174.08 $ 6.91 $ 2,180.99
HAIMA, MARILYN A & JAMES R $ 670.90 $ 0.61 $ 671.51
GRAHAM, YVONNE $ 12591 $ 0.36 $ 126.27
RIDGEWAY, LADEAN $ 59.34 $ 0.03 $ 59.37
HOFSTRAND, MONTE R ETUX $ 1,24840 $ 124 8 (388.80) $ 860.84
NASON, JANELLE M $ 121191 $ 116 $ (249.20) $ 963.87
CUTCOMB, LEIGH $ 1,860.00 $ 1.53 $ 1,861.53
MR. & MRS. ROBERT J. WALKER $ 141851 $ 150 $ (127.97) $ 1,292.04
SUB TOTAL $ 63,009.17 $ 260.08 $ (17,360.75) $ 45,908.50

GRAND TOTAL $ 139,156.54 $ 112178 $ (26,872.09) $ 113,406.23

YEAR

REAPPLIED

TO
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013

2012

CK #
10983
10984
10985
10986
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
11076
11077

2013

PARCEL #
956020 & 950432
950434, 950433, 923633
641733

951634, 951635, 951636
764136
15117
716334
101535
871733
845134
816333
556733
542336 & 532336

YEARS REFUNDED
2010, 2011, 2012
2010 & 2011
2010 & 2011
2008 - 2011
2010, 2011, & 2012
2011, 2012, & 2013
2011, 2012, & 2013
2013
2011 & 2012
2013
2012
2012 & 2013
2012 &2013
2012 & 2013

DATE
REFUNDED
10/11/13
10/11/13
10/11/13
10/11/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
10/16/13
12/19/13
12/23/13

2013

REASON FOR REFUND

WATER MORATORIUM
WATER MORATORIUM
SR EXEMPT
WATERCRAFT
WATER MORATORIUM
SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

SR EXEMPT

30F3




